
Dame Allan's Exam Timetable Summer 2022 GCSE

Date Board Qual
Examination 

code Subject Title Time Duration

Mon 16 May 22 AQA GCSE 8062/1 Religious Studies A Paper 1 Morning 1h 45m

Mon 16 May 22 OCR GCSE J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 30m

Tue 17 May 22 AQA GCSE 8461/01 Biology Paper 1 Morning 1h 45m

Tue 17 May 22 AQA GCSE 8464/B/1 Biology - Trilogy Paper 1 Morning 1h 15m

Wed 18 May 22 AQA GCSE 8700/01 English Language Paper 1 Morning 1h 45m

Wed 18 May 22 Pearson iGCSE 4GN1 01 German Paper 1: Listening Afternoon 0h 35m

Wed 18 May 22 Pearson iGCSE 4GN1 02 German Paper 2: Reading and Writing Afternoon 1h 45m

Thu 19 May 22 Pearson iGCSE 4HI1 1A History Paper 1 Morning 1h 30m

Thu 19 May 22 AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 30m

Fri 20 May 22 Pearson iGCSE 4MA1 1H Mathematics A Paper 1 Morning 2h 00m

Mon 23 May 22 OCR GCSE J384/01 Geography Paper 1 Morning 1h 00m

Tue 24 May 22 AQA GCSE 8658/R French Reading Morning 1h 00m

Tue 24 May 22 AQA GCSE 8658/L French Listening Morning 45m

Wed 25 May 22 Pearson iGCSE 4ET1 01 English Literature Paper 1 Morning 1h 20m

Thu 26 May 22 AQA GCSE 8698/R Spanish Reading Morning 1h 00m

Thu 26 May 22 AQA GCSE 8698/L Spanish Listening Morning 45m

Thu 26 May 22 AQA GCSE 8062/2 Religious Studies A Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 45m

Fri 27 May 22 AQA GCSE 8462/01 Chemistry Paper 1 Morning 1h 45m

Fri 27 May 22 AQA GCSE 8464/C/1 Chemistry - Trilogy Paper 1 Morning 1h 15m

Fri 27 May 22 OCR GCSE J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 30m

Mon 6 Jun 22 Eduqas GCSE C990U10-1 Latin Paper 1 Morning 1h 30m

Tue 7 Jun 22 Pearson iGCSE 4MA1 2H Mathematics A Paper 2 Morning 2h 00m

Tue 7 Jun 22 OCR GCSE J384/02 Geography Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 00m

Wed 8 Jun 22 AQA Level 2 Certificate 8365/1 Further Mathematics Writing Afternoon 1h 45m

Thu 9 Jun 22 Pearson iGCSE 4HI1 2A History Paper 2 Morning 0h 45m

Thu 9 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8463/1 Physics Paper 1 Morning 1h 45m

Thu 9 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1 Physics - Trilogy Paper 1 Morning 1h 15m

Fri 10 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8700/02 English Language Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 45m

Tue 14 Jun 22 OCR GCSE J384/03 Geography Paper 3 Morning 1h 30m

Wed 15 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8461/02 Biology Paper 2 Morning 1h 45m

Wed 15 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2 Biology - Trilogy Paper 2 Morning 1h 15m

Wed 15 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8552/01 Design and Technology Paper 1 Afternoon 2h 30m

Wed 15 Jun 22 Eduqas GCSE C990U20-1 Latin Paper 2 Afternoon 1h 15m

Thu 16 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8658/W French Writing Afternoon 1h 20m

Fri 17 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8698/W Spanish Writing Afternoon 1h 20m

Mon 20 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8462/02 Chemistry Paper 2 Morning 1h 45m

Mon 20 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8464/C/2 Chemistry - Trilogy Paper 2 Morning 1h 15m

Mon 20 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8585/W Food & Nutrition Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 45m

Tue 21 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8236/W Dance Paper 1 Afternoon 1h 30m

Tue 21 Jun 22 Eduqas GCSE C990UB0-1 Latin Paper 3 Afternoon 1h 00m

Wed 22 Jun 22 Pearson GCSE 1MU0 03 Music Component 3: Appraising Morning 1h 45m

Wed 22 Jun 22 AQA Level 2 Certificate 8365/2 Further Mathematics Writing Afternoon 1h 45m

Thu 23 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8463/2 Physics Paper 2 Morning 1h 45m

Thu 23 Jun 22 AQA GCSE 8464/P/2 Physics - Trilogy Paper 2 Morning 1h 15m

Wed 29 Jun 22 ALL ALL Contingency day
All candidates to be available should an awarding body need to invoke its 
contingency plan


